Trail du Mont d'Or - Tour du Mont d'Or - Métabief - Arrivée (25.4 km)
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599 PERRIGNON ARNAUD
597 AGRAPART ETIENNE
510 GUYOT JULIEN

598 ROY DIDIER

339 BOSSARD BRUNO
386 BONNET NICOLAS
498 MORENO JEAN PAUL
561 TSCHEILLER CHARLES
610 VACELET ALOIS

631 TIERCET OLIVIER

548 OLIVIER ANTOINE
638 GIGON ALEX

347 DELUBAC SIMON

518 COMBART THIERRY
397 BEACCO BRUNO

491 DEBREU MATTHIEU
628 LE ROCH FLORENT
357 PAKULA JEAN-FRANCOIS
595 BORNE GUILLAUME
630 BORNAND ADRIEN
514 JACQUOT ROMUALD
374 MESSAGIER GHISLAIN
584 COMBET GILLES

629 PIRALLA ROMAIN
632 DESMURS LAURE
649 LANQUETIN Sebastien
456 SCHNAEBELE JULIEN
474 MILLOT ALEXANDRE
557 THIEBAUT YVAN

555 BRAILLARD CLEMENT
469 NACHON SEBASTIEN

TEMPS

01:57:56
02:04:56
02:05:40
02:06:43
02:08:20
02:08:43
02:09:28
02:10:02
02:13:03
02:14:22
02:15:29
02:16:00
02:16:31
02:16:34
02:18:08
02:19:21
02:20:17
02:20:36
02:20:39
02:21:21
02:21:52
02:22:05
02:22:11
02:22:37
02:23:17
02:24:03
02:24:11
02:24:12
02:24:13
02:24:17
02:25:13

NATIC SEX.
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CL.SE: CAT.

1 Master 1

2 Senior

3 Senior

4 Master 1

5 Senior

6 Master 1

7 Master 2

8 Senior

9 Senior
10 Master 2
11 Senior
12 Senior
13 Senior
14 Master 1
15 Master 1
16 Senior
17 Senior
18 Espoir
19 Senior
20 Senior
21 Master 1
22 Master 1
23 Master 2
24 Espoir

1 Senior
25 Senior
26 Senior
27 Senior
28 Senior
29 Senior
30 Senior

1

O U A OO NON OGBS RERPRIWOWOWLWNDNDN -

CL.CAT CLUB

TEAM SPORT 2000 PONTARLIER

TEAM SPORT 2000 PONTARLIER

TEAM PASSION RUNNING LA CHAUX DE FONDS
VELORUN MORTEAU ROSSIGNOL JOBSTATION

AC CHATENOIS LES FORGES
SKIEURS DE SAINT-MAURICE SUR MOSELLE

ASTB

GENDARMERIE DU HAUT DOUBS
TEAM ABC ASSURANCE
VAL DE GRAY MARATHON

ENEDIS

TEAM SPORT ET NEIGE
LES FURETS DEIFFAGE
DSA.SCDAMPRICHARD

DOLE AC

TEAM TRAIL CIMALP

TEAM RANDO RUNNING BESANCON

ASPTT BELFORT

LES FRANCS-COUREURS
LES FRANCS-COUREURS



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

317 COLOMBAIN ALEXANDRE
627 BELOT NICOLAS

620 WANNER LOUISE

524 WATIEZ JEREMY

569 GRANDVOINNET LOIC
553 ROMESTIN FLORIAN
604 BERTIN-DENIS THOMAS
635 DARTEVELLE Amaury
324 GUERITTE OLIVIER
418 JOBARD JEREMY

479 CUBY YANNICK

448 GUYOT PIERRE-YVES
325 PIZARD ALEXANDRE
412 SMET FLAVIEN

541 BELIN ROBIN

433 GABIOT VICTOR

656 MAUGAIN Lucas

613 GIBOULET FRED

636 GRILLET MATTHIEU
550 OLIVIER BENOIT

651 GOUX Samuel

355 TUPIN JULIEN

589 SAINTVOIRIN JOEL
575 BARRET FABIEN

544 JEANCLER ANTHONY
659 JEANCLER Victor

660 JEANCLER Gaspard
465 MOUGIN YOANN

400 VIGNOLA PAUL

566 PETITHUGUENIN LAURENT
404 CHEY DAMIEN

303 ALFEROFF LIONEL
608 KURY FLAUBERT

02:25:21
02:25:59
02:26:45
02:26:57
02:27:06
02:28:17
02:28:33
02:29:15
02:29:31
02:30:02
02:30:26
02:30:36
02:31:04
02:31:27
02:31:49
02:31:49
02:32:15
02:32:21
02:32:23
02:32:32
02:32:35
02:34:09
02:35:29
02:35:47
02:36:31
02:36:38
02:36:43
02:37:05
02:37:47
02:38:10
02:38:23
02:38:26
02:39:02
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31 Senior
32 Senior

2 Senior
33 Senior
34 Senior
35 Senior
36 Senior
37 Senior
38 Master 1
39 Senior
40 Master 1
41 Master 1
42 Senior
43 Senior
44 Espoir
45 Senior
46 Senior
47 Master 1
48 Senior
49 Senior
50 Senior
51 Senior
52 Master 2
53 Master 1
54 Senior
55 Senior
56 Senior
57 Senior
58 Senior
59 Master 1
60 Master 2
61 Master 2
62 Senior

19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26

10
27
28

29
30
11
31
32
33
34

12
35
36
37
38
39
13

40

ALEXANDRE COLOMBAIN
LES VIKINGS
TEAM INTERSPORT BESANCON

DSA MORTEAU

ALLEZ LES VERTS

TEAM SPORT 2000 PONTARLIER

TEAM TRAIL JURA

EJCA

HYDROCYCLOPEDS
ALEXANDRE PIZARD

FRED GIBOULET
CLUB ALPIN BESANCON

LIONEL ALFEROFF



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

587 RETROUVEY DAMIEN
647 MATHIEU Daniel
556 VIGNOT ARNAUD
492 DUSSOUILLEZ ELIE
508 BEAUFOUR CHRISTOPHE
576 DUFAY FREDERIC
473 PICHOT NATHAN
623 SARTORIS DAMIEN
375 LOIGEROT EMILIEN
467 LAPORTE PASCAL
497 BAVEREL CINDY

523 PITTET MARIE LAURE
539 BILLOT ADRIEN

578 JACOB MATHIAS

472 TALVAT FABRICE

583 THIEBAUT ARNAUD
359 CORMIER DAVID
504 LAVILLE THIERRY
522 MOISSONNIER JEAN LUC
605 MOTTET FRANCOIS
431 CLAR MATHIEU

370 BRAND JULIE

614 CORDIER LAURENT
485 PATOZ YANN

441 LELOUP CHRISTOPHE
602 TINLOUT REGIS

449 MOUGEY CLEMENCE
394 JERUSALMY ROMAIN
490 MOURIER FRANCK
591 FAIVRE PIERRET GERMAIN
506 MONIER BRUNO

581 BOYARD ERIC

568 FRIZON JEAN-MARIE

02:39:10
02:39:31
02:39:40
02:40:06
02:40:14
02:40:16
02:40:32
02:40:47
02:40:49
02:40:57
02:41:04
02:41:07
02:41:19
02:41:38
02:41:49
02:42:58
02:43:07
02:43:27
02:43:51
02:43:51
02:43:57
02:44:35
02:44:49
02:45:06
02:45:10
02:45:20
02:45:20
02:45:25
02:45:49
02:45:50
02:46:14
02:46:31
02:46:31
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63 Senior
64 Master 1
65 Senior
66 Senior
67 Master 2
68 Senior
69 Espoir
70 Master 1
71 Senior
72 Master 2
3 Senior
4 Master 1
73 Senior
74 Master 1
75 Master 2
76 Senior
77 Master 1
78 Master 2
79 Master 2
80 Senior
81 Master 1
5 Senior
82 Master 1
83 Master 1
84 Senior
85 Master 1
6 Senior
86 Master 1
87 Master 1
88 Senior
89 Master 2
90 Master 1
91 Master 2

41
14
42
43

44

15
45

46
16

47
17
10
11
48
18

19
20
49
21

22
23
50
12
24
13

LES FRANCS-COUREURS

CNP TRIATHLON

USCCA

CAC 39

TEAM CASTOR

ALL TRAIL

ARNAUD THIEBAUT

ASLM

RANDO RUNNING BESANCON

CGFM

BESANCON TRIATHLON

AMIS CAOUETTES

TEAM LOUP SOLITAIRE

ALL JURA TRAIL

TRAIL BELFORT MARATHON



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

645 CUENET Christophe
483 COGNARD LAURENT
372 JUNGO NICOLAS

345 OLIVIER RAPHAEL
413 COLLIN GUILLAUME
422 JOLIVET CHRISTOPHE
528 DAVAL FABRICE

520 HUGLI JEAN-MARC
624 RAPPART ROMAIN
389 BOISSON DAMIEN
309 PASQUIER DAMIEN
546 MULLER ANNIE

562 DEBOT DAVID

411 PAUCHARD JEAN-YVES
354 LOCATELLI FRANCOIS
455 BARBIERY THOMAS
515 DELACROIX THOMAS
486 GERMANN JULIEN
585 VOISIN LAURENCE
516 RIFFAUD NICOLAS
351 MEIGNIER CELIA

364 HAUBRY MAXIME
573 BESSOT NICOLAS
537 DROMARD SANDRINE
451 MEUNIER CYRIL

477 DARDELIN MATHIEU
549 KOGLER ISABELLE
543 ROUSSET MAXIME
495 BATICLE QUENTIN
603 GALLIOT JEAN-BAPTISTE
420 TAVARES MICKAEL
388 BAUD DAVID

369 KESSLER JULIE

02:46:54
02:47:10
02:48:01
02:48:33
02:48:41
02:49:31
02:49:31
02:49:31
02:50:40
02:50:40
02:50:47
02:50:50
02:51:00
02:51:02
02:51:07
02:51:10
02:51:13
02:51:16
02:51:21
02:51:27
02:51:38
02:51:44
02:51:51
02:52:01
02:52:30
02:52:48
02:52:58
02:53:08
02:53:29
02:53:34
02:53:56
02:53:59
02:54:10
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92 Master 2
93 Senior
94 Senior
95 Master 1
96 Senior
97 Master 1
98 Master 1
99 Master 3
100 Senior
101 Master 1
102 Master 1
7 Master 1
103 Master 1
104 Master 2
105 Senior
106 Senior
107 Senior
108 Senior
8 Master 2
109 Senior
9 Senior
110 Senior
111 Senior
10 Master 1
112 Senior
113 Master 1
11 Master 1
114 Senior
115 Senior
116 Senior
117 Senior
118 Master 1
12 Senior

14
51
52
25
53
26
27

54
28
29

30
15
55
56
57
58

59

60
61

62
31

63
64
65
66
32

TEAM DES BLONDS
RAPHAEL OLIVIER

RANDO RUNNING BESANCON
JEAN MARC HUGLI
BAC

RUNNING BORD DE L'OGNON
RCHIM

DSA LOISIRS

BALISE 25
CHAUD DEVANT

EAM SALAMI

MAXIME ROUSSET
QUENTIN BATICLE
JOUGNE

GA HAUT-SAONOIS ( FC)



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

592 CANTOT CYRIL

399 PIQUARD JUSTINE
326 BAUDET DIMITRI
452 RIETZ MAXIMILIEN
457 GUILLIN JONATHAN
646 PIECHECHI Roman
426 BONFILS SEBASTIEN

611 MALAKHIA ALEXANDRE

552 GASSER LAURENT
652 WIDMER Renaud
373 PIDOUX LUDOVIC
358 RENOIRE HUGO
381 BERNARDIN JULIEN
538 BOURGOINT ARNAUD
633 PERRET OLIVIER
664 CLAUDE Frédéric
439 REGAZZONI DAVID
395 SCHIRER ARNAUD
387 VIGNERON SERGE
382 PLURIEL SYLVIE
405 LASSALLE NINA
488 TRAVESET MANUEL
429 MAUGER MICHEL
419 CHAVOT DIDIER
348 PETIT PATRICK

533 LANOIR Serge

648 MAINIER Guillaume
311 DESBORDES JEAN
343 DESBROSSES MYRIAM
462 JURINE AMELIE

323 RAULD SEBASTIEN
460 DUBOIS MAXIME
542 GRIMM YANN

02:54:25
02:55:03
02:55:16
02:55:27
02:55:27
02:55:46
02:56:25
02:56:58
02:57:09
02:57:36
02:57:40
02:57:52
02:57:52
02:58:18
02:58:33
02:58:40
02:58:46
02:59:12
02:59:37
02:59:43
02:59:53
03:00:10
03:00:16
03:01:10
03:01:32
03:02:04
03:02:07
03:02:14
03:02:14
03:02:40
03:02:40
03:03:08
03:03:26
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H
H
F
F
H
H
H

MAXIMILIEN RIETZ

ALEXANDRE MALAKHIA
BESANCON ATHLETIC CLUB

HUGO RENOIRE

ARNAUD SCHIRER
NUITS COURSE A PIED

TEAM DES PRINCESSES

13 ESPERANCE FAVERGES

SERGE LANOIR

ALLIER-NES

16 Master2 |3 | EA MACON

119 Master 1 33
13 Senior 8
120 Master 1 34
121 Senior 67
122 Senior 68
123 Senior 69
124 Master 1 35
125 Senior 70
126 Master 1 36
127 Master 1 37
128 Master 1 38
129 Senior 71
130 Senior 72
131 Senior 73
132 Master 1 39
133 Senior 74
134 Senior 75
135 Senior 76
136 Master 3 2
14 Master 2 2
15 Senior 9
137 Senior 77
138 Master 3
139 Master 2 16
140 Master 1 40
141 Master 3 4
142 Senior 78
143 Senior 79
17 Senior 10
144 Senior 80
145 Senior 81
146 Senior 82

TOUT MORTEAU COURT
UNE ANNEE UN DEFI



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

383 COUTANSON CLAUDINE
416 LAFOSSE CEDRIC

590 PRUDENT OLIVIER
643 JEUNET OLIVIER

438 MEUR ELISABETH
312 ROUSTEAU BAPTISTE
563 CAILLER OLIVIER

642 CARTAUX JULIEN

315 BOUDOT EMMANUEL
458 MASSON AURELIEN
641 CARRAZ Yves

529 QUENTIN JULES

481 PERNOT JUSTINE

526 BAUDOIN OLIVIER
619 BERGEROT CHRISTOPHE
442 PERRIN LUDOVIC

349 DESCAMPS RACHEL
654 FORTIER Adrien

536 FUMEY JEAN-MARC
328 WIBRIN XAVIER

329 HANOSSET SANDRINE
559 VUILLEMIN SAMUEL
466 MONRIBOT AURORE
618 RENAUD DIDIER

471 HUNZIKER CHRISTIAN
493 KOSE OLIVIER

445 |LSKI SYLVAIN

517 PFAFF JONATHAN
582 ORTEGA STEPHANE
340 ROUGET GUILLAUME

03:03:39
03:04:28
03:04:30
03:04:49
03:05:10
03:05:48
03:05:58
03:06:08
03:06:08
03:06:29
03:06:42
03:06:48
03:06:49
03:07:05
03:07:18
03:07:23
03:07:51
03:08:09
03:08:14
03:08:35
03:08:35
03:08:42
03:09:53
03:09:53
03:10:05
03:10:08
03:10:20
03:10:28
03:10:32
03:10:48

593 BOBILLIER CHAUMONT JEROME03:11:15

310 HELIAS PIERRE-LOUIS
437 LENCZNER MICHEL

03:11:15
03:11:24
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SUl

FRA
FRA
FRA
SuUl

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

18 Master 2
147 Senior
148 Senior
149 Senior

19 Senior
150 Senior
151 Master 1
152 Senior
153 Master 1
154 Senior
155 Master 3
156 Senior

20 Senior
157 Senior
158 Master 2
159 Master 1

21 Espoir
160 Senior
161 Master 2
162 Senior

22 Senior
163 Master 1

23 Senior
164 Master 2
165 Master 2
166 Senior
167 Master 1
168 Senior
169 Master 1
170 Senior
171 Master 1
172 Senior
173 Master 2

83
84
85
11
86
41
87
42
88

89
12
90
17
43

91
18
92
13
44
14
19
20
93
45
94
46
95
47
96
21

DENTSPLY SIRONA

CNP

ALLIER-NES

CN PONTARLIER TRIATHLON

ALLIER-NES

COUSCOUSTEAM

RUNNING +
RUNNING +

AMIS CAOUETTES
LES AMIS DE LA COURSE
AAPPMA LA GAULE MORTUACIENNE

VAL DE GRAY MARATHON

GAB SPORT



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

530 SALVI ERIC

512 MARION ALAIN

540 BERROUET SEBASTIEN
447 CHOUADRA JEAN PHILIPPE
436 MAGNIN ANTHONY
454 RISCHE OLIVIER

554 DUFOURT GAEL

567 GUERINEAU REMY
519 BAILLY CHRISTIAN

425 HUGUENIN JEAN PAUL
503 GIROD ALAIN

560 LANDRIN DAVID

385 THIEBLEMONT ALEXANDRE
384 GIROT PATRICK

380 COLLAUD RAPHAEL
621 SORNAY XAVIER

338 DENIS DAVID

596 PERRET PATRICIA

551 GUIBOURG FREDERIC
334 TRANIER JEAN-RENE
612 BURGEREY JEREMY
661 COUPRIAUX Julien
655 SIMERAY Guillaume
406 CHOPARD-LALLIER ANAIS
505 KOLMAKOVA JULIA
361 MOUGIN CYRILLE

594 PANIER YVES

428 JACQUET LIONEL

391 BOSSEAUX DAVID

407 LACROUTE FRANCK
377 SEON GREGORY

307 DELESPINE MARTIN
306 BART ARTHUR

03:11:30
03:11:32
03:12:25
03:12:26
03:12:34
03:12:45
03:13:08
03:13:13
03:13:23
03:13:23
03:13:32
03:13:51
03:13:53
03:13:53
03:14:16
03:14:16
03:14:30
03:14:50
03:15:30
03:15:31
03:16:05
03:16:05
03:16:16
03:16:17
03:16:29
03:16:50
03:17:07
03:17:42
03:17:44
03:18:02
03:18:16
03:18:49
03:18:49

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

174 Master 2
175 Master 2
176 Senior
177 Master 2
178 Senior
179 Master 1
180 Senior
181 Senior
182 Master 3
183 Master 2
184 Master 2
185 Senior
186 Master 2
187 Master 1
188 Senior
189 Master 1
190 Master 1
24 Master 1
191 Master 1
192 Senior
193 Master 1
194 Master 1
195 Senior
25 Senior
26 Senior
27 Senior
196 Master 3
197 Master 2
198 Master 1
199 Master 1
200 Senior
201 Senior
202 Senior

22
23
97
24
98
48
99
100

25
26
101
27
49
102
50
51

52
103
53
54
104
15
16
17

28

55

56
105
106
107

T.R.T MONTHEY

RTT

ESPERANCE FAVERGES

VARAPPE ET MONTAGNE

CSRP

SPTRI ST PRIEST TRIATHLON

GAEL MEOT

US JOIGNY

RIOZ TRAIL TEAM

RTT

ASSOCIATION TOUT VITE

ACR

TEAM 510
SKI CLUB DE VERRIERES LA CLUSE

GREGORY SEON



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

440 VIDONI CHARLES

331 DE MONTESSUS NICOLAS
531 PASTOR LLORET GERALDINE
639 HIRSCHY SEBASTIEN
527 ZAPATA JOSE

344 ROUHILA YASSIN

378 BENOIT ALINE

376 THIERY CAROLE

588 BOMBARDIER CHRISTOPHE
379 MEOT GAEL

333 HOGEDEZ XAVIER

330 COURTOIS REGIS

305 CANIONCQ PHILIP

432 GRANDVOINNET CECILE
494 LOUVET NICOLAS

401 VERHILLE ANAIS

353 SIMONIN PHILIPPE

367 LETOCART BAPTISTE
402 VERCEY CEDRIC

414 PAGEAUX MICKAEL
423 CHARMOILLE REMY
450 FOVET GILLES

662 BART Ludovic

424 DROUET REMI

403 TORLAND CYRIL

346 COULOT SABINE

564 BIELLMANN HERVE

363 LAMBOLEY REMI

461 WEIDMANN MATHIEU
534 TORRAS GUILLEM

368 BERJON MAUD

663 LAUBRESSAC Pierre
496 DEBOIS CORINNE

03:19:03
03:19:11
03:19:29
03:19:46
03:19:51
03:19:56
03:20:07
03:20:16
03:20:16
03:20:26
03:20:28
03:20:40
03:21:19
03:21:53
03:22:19
03:22:27
03:22:30
03:22:58
03:23:05
03:23:24
03:23:25
03:23:34
03:23:53
03:24:07
03:24:11
03:25:01
03:25:21
03:25:38
03:26:02
03:26:13
03:26:13
03:26:14
03:26:35

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
MEX
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

203 Senior
204 Senior
28 Master 1
205 Senior
206 Senior
207 Senior
29 Master 1
30 Senior
208 Senior
209 Senior
210 Master 2
211 Master 2
212 Master 2
31 Senior
213 Master 1
32 Senior
214 Master 1
215 Senior
216 Senior
217 Senior
218 Senior
219 Master 2
220 Senior
221 Senior
222 Master 1
33 Master 1
223 Master 1
224 Senior
225 Senior
226 Senior
34 Senior
227 Senior
35 Master 2

108
109

110
111
112

18
113
114
29
30
31
19
57
20
58
115
116
117
118
32
119
120
59

60
121
122
123

21
124

TEAM TRAIL PARIS WAA ULTRA
RANDO RUNNING BESANCON

RCP25

S/L VAL MORTEAU ATHLETISME

TEAM TRAIL PARIS
KEEPFORM

KEOLIS MONT JURA

COURIR MOROGES

TRAIL BELFORT MARATON



263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

316 DA SILVA LUACS

434 KREMER EMMANUEL
321 HOREL JEROME

320 MATZINGER AGATHE
468 BONVALOT BENOIT
352 BONVALOT CAROLE
484 STABILE LIONEL

371 GRUBER LUCAS

577 ZELEK ROMUALD

571 LAMBERT EMMANUEL
499 COTTIN JORDAN

408 POLAIN TANYA

392 TRIOSCHI MARC

415 MARCEAU SARAH

650 LEBLOND Sandrine
360 DE MONTESSUS THOMAS
637 CARREY SAMUEL

615 DOUCHE SARAH

644 VANNIER Christophe

03:26:38
03:26:52
03:27:07
03:27:20
03:27:29
03:27:29
03:27:38
03:27:47
03:28:00
03:28:10
03:28:15
03:28:46
03:29:31
03:29:54
03:30:26
03:30:45
03:30:49
03:31:04
03:31:26

509 RENOUD GRAPPIN CHRISTOPHE03:31:31

502 HIRTZLIN HUBERT

609 FRANCOIS THIERRY

318 RESTOUEIX JEAN-JACQUES
453 MOREAUX NICOLAS
580 GAMBEY ANNE

435 LEPRETRE SANDRA

304 MUSSO MICHEL

565 VIENNOT JEAN PHILIPPE
410 BELOT OLIVIER

480 THOR VINCENT

332 GAGNEUX PHILIPPE

362 LOUYOT CLAIRE

525 BRETILLOT CINDY

03:31:31
03:32:05
03:32:48
03:33:36
03:33:54
03:35:07
03:35:08
03:36:02
03:36:02
03:36:06
03:36:08
03:38:35
03:39:19

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

228 Espoir
229 Master 1
230 Senior
36 Senior
231 Senior
37 Senior
232 Master 1
233 Senior
234 Senior
235 Master 1
236 Senior
38 Master 1
237 Master 1
39 Senior
40 Master 1
238 Senior
239 Master 1
41 Senior
240 Master 1
241 Master 1
242 Master 1
243 Master 3
244 Master 3
245 Master 1
42 Master 2
43 Master 1
246 Master 3
247 Master 1
248 Master 1
249 Senior
250 Master 1
44 Senior
45 Senior

61
125
22
126
23
62
127
128
63
129

64
24
10
130
65
25
66
67
68

69

11
10
70
71
131
72
26
27

US VIGNEUX

GAB SPORT

SPORT 200 BAUME LES DAMES

TEAM GAB SPORTS

JORDAN COTTIN

TEAM TRAIL PARIS

SAPEURS POMPIERS SAINT LOUIS
SAPEURS POMPIERS SAINT LOUIS

LE FOULEES LINDOISES

ASVA SANOFI

SUPER TEAM AREAS

LA COURSE DU GRILLON

TOUT MORTEAU COURT



296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

579 MARTIN CHRISTIAN
470 DESSEIGNE MICHEL
319 ROUGNY ANNE-CLAIRE
430 GUILLAUME-SAGE LIONEL
444 CHAHORY ERWAN

443 BELIGAT KEVIN

658 BRUCHON Yoann

657 CRETENET Stephane
337 GARNACHE MARIE
390 LAMBERT JULIE

478 SIMONIN NATHALIE
365 ALLIROL ODILE

446 ESTAVOYER ELEONORE
507 LEJEUNE VIRGINIE

607 FIARDET YANNICK

487 GERBINO CYRIL

464 LAMPERT VIRGILE

463 FAIVRE FANNY

653 CANGERO Morgane
521 HUGLI ANICK

500 GUERIN IRINA

547 JACQUET-RICHARDET CELINE
313 GUILBAUD BENJAMIN
342 ALBRECHT NATACHA
532 SALOMON Nadine
476 SULPIZIO VIRGINIE
322 HOREL NICOLAS

398 N'DIAYE RAYMONDE
393 ADAMEK CHRISTIAN
570 LATASTE ALEXANDRE
572 GIROD SEBASTIEN

535 ARTUSO GUILLAUME
327 JEUDY ENZO

03:39:51
03:40:12
03:42:16
03:43:21
03:43:52
03:43:58
03:44:01
03:44:01
03:44:17
03:44:17
03:44:18
03:44:35
03:46:16
03:47:02
03:47:30
03:49:22
03:49:33
03:49:33
03:49:42
03:50:50
03:51:47
03:53:02
03:54:07
03:55:05
03:57:51
03:58:51
03:59:54
04:04:56
04:04:56
04:06:05
04:07:32
04:07:46
04:07:54

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul

RUS
Sul

FRA
Sul

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

H
H
=
H
H
H
H
H
=
=
=
=
=
=
H
H
H
=
=
=
=
=
H
=
=
=
H
=
H
H
H
H
H

251 Master 2
252 Master 2
46 Senior
253 Master 2

254 Senior
255 Senior
256 Senior
257 Senior
47 Master 1
48 Senior
49 Master 1
50 Senior
51 Senior
52 Master 2
258 Master 1
259 Master 1
260 Senior
53 Master 2
54 Senior
55 Master 2
56 Senior
57 Senior
261 Senior
58 Senior
59 Master 2
60 Senior
262 Senior
61 Master 2
263 Master 3
264 Senior
265 Master 1
266 Master 1
267 Espoir

33
34
28
35
132
133
134
135
12
29
13
30
31

73
74
136

32

33
34
137
35
10
36
138
11
11
139
75
76

GAB SPORT

LA TRACE

ASPSAV PEUGEOT VESOUL

CSRP
CSRP

TRAIL ENTRE ELLES

ALLIER-NES
TEE
SERGE LANOIR

RIVA COURIR
MONTBELIARD MARATHON
MONTBELIARD MARATHON
ALEXANDRE LATASTE

BTCF

RCP25



329 622 SORNAY MALVINA 04:09:25 FRA 62 Master 1 14

330 314 MOREL CHRISTOPHE 04:10:11 Sul 268 Master 1 77 AUCUN
331 350 KERNN DAVID 04:11:38 FRA 269 Master 1 78 COR DAMMARTIN
332 396 LAMBERT FLORIAN 04:14:44 FRA 270 Senior 140

333 308 BEYLARD MATHIEU 04:31:10 FRA 271 Master 1 79



